
 
 
 

2020               Saint Joseph Academy Coaches Directory           2021 
 

Sport/Coach   Name    Email Address  956-542-3581  cell #  
 

Athletic Director Tino Villarreal  tvillarreal@sja.us  ext. 362  956-459-0804 
 

Track & CC  Teddy Lopez  elopez@sja.us   ext. 364  956-509-1351 
 

Football  Tino Villarreal  tvillarreal@sja.us  ext. 362  956-459-0804 
 

Girls Basketball Robert Moreno rmoreno2135@yahoo.com   ext. 367 956-466-1729 
 

Boys Basketball Samuel Lucio  slucio@sja.us   ext. 367   956-371-6976  
 

Baseball   Steven Najera  snajera@sja.us ext. 333  956-543-4101 
 

Powerlifting  Ruben Garcia  rubeng640@yahoo.com   956-254-6506  
 

Soccer    Edgar Tovar  etovar@sja.us   
 

Golf   Don Keen  dkeen@sja.us     409-504-1762 
 

Tennis   Oscar Garza  ogarza@sja.us     956-509-3028 
  

Swimming  Pete Castillo  pedro.castillo4744@gmail.com  956-545-9640 
 

Cheerleading  Alondra Rodriguez alorod0940@gmail.com    956-572-3730 
 

Dance   Daniela Espinosa edespinosa@sja.us    956-517-9604 
 

Volleyball  Dolores Olguin dolguin@sja.us    956-639-9613 

 

        Important Emergency Contacts for SJA Coaches 

 

President  Michael Motyl       mmotyl@sja.us  ext. 310  959-459-5011 
 

Principal  Melissa Valadez mvaladez@sja.us  ext. 319  956-509-0500 
 

Facilities   Israel Barela   ibarela@sja.us  ext. 329  956-459-6189 
 

SJA Security  Raul Trevino   rtrevino@sja.us  ext. 314  956-543-0779 
 

Security  Hi-Tec Security        956-459-0088  
 

Athletic Trainer Lark Starkey  lstarkey@sja.us ext. 340  956-243-5732 
 
Asst. Trainer  Fernando Castaneda  fcastaneda@sja.us  ext. 363  956-589-8252 
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